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HR 226
Keeping Guns from High Risk Individuals Act

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Crime and Law Enforcement
Introduced: Jan 8, 2015
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, Homeland Security, and Investigations.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, Homeland Security, and Investigations.  (Feb 2, 2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-bill/226 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Kelly, Robin L. [D-IL-2] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: IL   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (53 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jan 20, 2015

Rep. Bass, Karen [D-CA-37] D · CA Jan 20, 2015

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Jan 20, 2015

Rep. Edwards, Donna F. [D-MD-4] D · MD Jan 20, 2015

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Jan 20, 2015

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Jan 30, 2015

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-13] D · NY May 14, 2015

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ May 19, 2015

Rep. Lawrence, Brenda L. [D-MI-14] D · MI May 19, 2015

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-25] D · NY May 19, 2015

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Jul 9, 2015

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX Jul 9, 2015

Rep. Ellison, Keith [D-MN-5] D · MN Oct 7, 2015

Rep. Gutierrez, Luis V. [D-IL-4] D · IL Oct 21, 2015

Rep. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD-8] D · MD Oct 21, 2015

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Nov 2, 2015

Rep. Keating, William R. [D-MA-9] D · MA Dec 8, 2015

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Dec 8, 2015

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Dec 18, 2015

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-17] D · PA Dec 18, 2015

Rep. Cummings, Elijah E. [D-MD-7] D · MD Dec 18, 2015

Rep. Hahn, Janice [D-CA-44] D · CA Dec 18, 2015

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Dec 18, 2015

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-9] D · CA Dec 18, 2015

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Dec 18, 2015

Rep. Richmond, Cedric L. [D-LA-2] D · LA Dec 18, 2015

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-15] D · NY Dec 18, 2015

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Dec 18, 2015

Rep. Boyle, Brendan F. [D-PA-13] D · PA Jan 11, 2016

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Jan 11, 2016

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Feb 8, 2016

Rep. Gabbard, Tulsi [D-HI-2] D · HI Jun 22, 2016

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA Jul 6, 2016

Del. Plaskett, Stacey E. [D-VI-At Large] D · VI Sep 6, 2016

Rep. Capuano, Michael E. [D-MA-7] D · MA Sep 6, 2016

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Sep 6, 2016

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Sep 6, 2016

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-17] D · CA Sep 6, 2016

Rep. Jeffries, Hakeem S. [D-NY-8] D · NY Sep 6, 2016

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-8] D · MA Sep 6, 2016

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Sep 6, 2016

https://legilist.com/legislator/N000147
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001270
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001080
https://legilist.com/legislator/E000290
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000032
https://legilist.com/legislator/Q000023
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000053
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000551
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000581
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000480
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000579
https://legilist.com/legislator/V000131
https://legilist.com/legislator/E000288
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000535
https://legilist.com/legislator/V000128
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001143
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000375
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001145
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001072
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001090
https://legilist.com/legislator/C000984
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001063
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000551
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001166
https://legilist.com/legislator/N000179
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000588
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000248
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000822
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001296
https://legilist.com/legislator/M000312
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000623
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000571
https://legilist.com/legislator/V000130
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000610
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001037
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001068
https://legilist.com/legislator/H000324
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001034
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000294
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000562
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001137


Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Sep 6, 2016

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Sep 6, 2016

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Sep 22, 2016

Rep. Clark, Katherine M. [D-MA-5] D · MA Sep 22, 2016

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-28] D · CA Sep 22, 2016

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Sep 22, 2016

Rep. Yarmuth, John A. [D-KY-3] D · KY Sep 22, 2016

Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-14] D · FL Nov 14, 2016

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-16] D · NY Nov 14, 2016

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Nov 14, 2016

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Nov 14, 2016

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-23] D · FL Nov 14, 2016

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred to Feb 2, 2015

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Crime and Law Enforcement

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

114 HR 5671 Related bill Aug 30, 2016: Referred to the Subcommittee on Nutrition.

Summary  (as of Jan 8, 2015) 

Keeping Guns from High Risk Individuals Act

Amends the Brady Handgun Violence Prevention Act to prohibit the sale or other disposition of a firearm or ammunition to

any person knowing or having reasonable cause to believe that such person: (1) has been convicted of a crime of

violence in the previous 10 years; (2) is under age 25 and has been adjudicated as having committed an offense that

would have been a crime of violence if committed by an adult; (3) has been convicted on 2 separate occasions in any

period of 3 consecutive years in the last 10 of an offense that has the possession or distribution of alcohol or a controlled

substance as an element; or (4) has been convicted of stalking.

Prohibits any such person from: (1) shipping or transporting in interstate or foreign commerce, or possessing in or

affecting commerce, any firearm or ammunition; or (2) receiving any firearm or ammunition which has been shipped or

transported in interstate or foreign commerce.

Actions Timeline

Feb 2, 2015: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, Homeland Security, and Investigations.
Jan 8, 2015: Introduced in House
Jan 8, 2015: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
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